
30th Lunar Rhapsody Taylor Hoke The Dance Vault, TX
29th Lost Within Hannah Sullivan Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY
28th Mother Nature Jazmine Raine Werner Dance Enthusiasm, MA
27th Chop You Down Madden Zook Artflux Dance Lab, MI
26th Ain't No Sunshine Hudson Silva-Costa In The Spotlight- CA, CA
25th Autumn Moon Emily Jonason Draper Center For Dance Education, NY
24th Petricor Raina Wu Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA
23rd Lutte Intern Lilly Hall Draper Center For Dance Education, NY
22nd Epilogue Amariah Gooden The Collective PHX, AZ
21st Ebb Flow Saya Watkins Carla's Dance Factory, GA
20th Solaris Malcolm Takumi Westside Dance Project, CA
19th Lost Loved One Audrey Zhu Embody Dance Company, IL
19th Memory of a Dear Place Isabella Ginevra Draper Center For Dance Education, NY
18th The Suffering Jordyn Sarmoen Performance Edge 2, FL
17th Wonderful World Kendall Moshay TopFlight Dance Conservatory, TX
16th Aura Alyssa Park Westside Dance Project, CA
15th A Register Of All Mankind Jaelynn Gachett Collective Dance Artistry, TX

Teen High Score Soloist



14th Flowers Ava Buckhalt Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD
13th Vision & Purpose Agnieska Rynkowski Draper Center For Dance Education, NY
12th Everything You Are Kalynn Todd Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC
11th Time Sophia Xiao Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA
10th Time Noelle Hogan Brava Dance Center, NY
9th As If They'd Never Existed Camille Dowling Collective Dance Artistry, TX
8th Mirage Gracelyn Weber The Dallas Conservatory, TX
7th Underneath Your Shadow Evee Lee Westside Dance Project, CA
6th Daylight Natalie Bumgarner The Royal Dance Academy, GA
5th Flight Samuel Gauss Draper Center For Dance Education, NY
4th Soldier of Love Sienna Morris Skyra Studios, FL
3rd Them Carissa Hsu N10 Dance Studios, CA
2nd Grasping Intentions Crystal Huang The Rock Center for Dance, NV
1st Black Coffee Izzy Howard Westside Dance Project, CA



15th Last Moment Dance Depot, ID
14th Nowadays The Dance Club, UT
13th Miss You Most Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON
12th Hello Poirier Productions, BC
11th Og Male Fore Dance Depot, ID
10th Dream On L.A. Dance, AZ
9th Knives Out Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD
8th Exploration of Being Studio West Dance Center, CO
7th Palemote Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA
6th Asi Utah Arts Collective, UT
5th What Binds Us Canadian Dance Unit, ON
4th I Belong To You The Royal Dance Academy, GA
3rd Musical Monsters Canadian Dance Unit, ON
2nd You Take, I Give Canadian Dance Unit, ON
1st Dim Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

5th Paquita Utah Arts Collective, UT
4th Pulling A Thread Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD
3rd Spanish Suite Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA
2nd Scorchio Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON
1st Night at the Ballet Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Teen High Score Duo/Trio

Teen High Score Ballet



5th Heart Amongst Chaos Tempe Dance Academy, AZ
4th Making Contact Sweatshop, CO
3rd Sing With Me Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON
2nd I Seem To Have Misplaced Myself Canadian Dance Unit, ON
1st Consider When You Can Westside Dance Project, CA

5th We In New York Canadian Dance Unit, ON
4th No No No Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA
3rd Cry Me A River Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON
2nd Homecoming Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON
1st My Smile Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

5th Vidlik The Talent Factory, RI
4th Money Money Money Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON
3rd My Way Utah Arts Collective, UT
2nd Let's Go The Dance Club, UT
1st Heyyyy Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Teen High Score Jazz

Teen High Score Contemporary

Teen High Score Hip Hop



5th Sin In Your Skin Sweatshop, CO
4th Disappearing Act Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD
3rd One Moment More Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD
2nd Voice of God Tempe Dance Academy, AZ
1st Islands Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

5th Trouble Brava Dance Center, NY
4th The Ritz The Dallas Conservatory, TX
3rd Maybe this Time Renner Dance Company, NC
2nd Rich Man's Frug Sweatshop, CO
1st All The World's A Stage KJ Dance, TX

5th Bennie and The Jets The Dance Club, UT
4th Don't Forget About Me Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON
3rd Wack Wack Canadian Dance Unit, ON
2nd Divert Inspire School of Dance, IL
1st An Experience Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Teen High Score Lyrical

Teen High Score Musical Theatre

Teen High Score Open



5th Oye Como Va Inspire School of Dance, IL
4th Blackbird Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON
3rd Fuerza Tempe Dance Academy, AZ
2nd Hot Honey Jazz KJ Dance, TX
1st Titan Westside Dance Project, CA

5th Back in Time Poirier Productions, BC
4th Strawberry Swing Renner Dance Company, NC
3rd Getaway Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA
2nd Edge of Seventeen Tempe Dance Academy, AZ
1st Baiao Distemperando Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Teen High Score Specialty

Teen High Score Tap



25th Catastrophe Brava Dance Center, NY
24th One of One Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA
23rd For The Sake Of Love Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA
22nd Lovely Renner Dance Company, NC
21st Born For This Dye’n 2 Dance, UT
20th Eurydice Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD
19th Pick A Side The Talent Factory, RI
18th We Are Dye’n 2 Dance, UT
17th I'll Get You Home Dye’n 2 Dance, UT
16th With Love and Affection Dye’n 2 Dance, UT
15th Back in Time Poirier Productions, BC
14th Strawberry Swing Renner Dance Company, NC
13th Living Room, NY Just Dance, SC
12th What's Been Left Behind Brava Dance Center, NY
11th Ticking Time Renner Dance Company, NC
10th Arma Blanca Brava Dance Center, NY
9th Pulling A Thread Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD
8th Vidlik The Talent Factory, RI
7th Doomed Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD
6th One Moment More Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD
5th Baiao Distemperando Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA
4th Money Money Money Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON
3rd Divert Inspire School of Dance, IL
2nd Titan Westside Dance Project, CA
1st Consider When You Can Westside Dance Project, CA

Teen High Score Group



25th Hotel Lobby Just Dance, SC
24th Bennie and The Jets The Dance Club, UT
23rd Become A Mountain KJ Dance, TX
22nd Winter's Dream Tempe Dance Academy, AZ
21st In Pursuit Of The Dance Club, UT
20th Le Voyage Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA
19th Two Sides of One Inspire School of Dance, IL
18th Paquita Utah Arts Collective, UT
17th Getaway Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA
16th Edge of Seventeen Tempe Dance Academy, AZ
15th Light That Fire Dance Depot, ID
14th Disappearing Act Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD
13th Edge Of 17 Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON
12th What Came Before Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA
11th Funny Girl KJ Dance, TX
10th Oh Memory Inspire School of Dance, IL
9th Don't Forget About Me Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON
8th No No No Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA
7th Cry Me A River Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON
6th My Way Utah Arts Collective, UT
5th Welcome To The Jungle Dance Depot, ID
4th Night at the Ballet Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA
3rd Homecoming Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON
2nd An Experience Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Teen High Score Line



1st Heyyyy Canadian Dance Unit, ON



10th Sin In Your Skin Sweatshop, CO
9th I Don't Dance Sweatshop, CO
8th Blackbird Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON
7th For My Help Brava Dance Center, NY
6th Voice of God Tempe Dance Academy, AZ
5th System Check The Dance Club, UT
4th Scorchio Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON
3rd We In New York Canadian Dance Unit, ON
2nd Wack Wack Canadian Dance Unit, ON
1st Me Too Canadian Dance Unit, ON

3rd Heart Amongst Chaos Tempe Dance Academy, AZ
2nd Islands Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON
1st I Seem To Have Misplaced Myself Canadian Dance Unit, ON

1st Sing With Me Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Teen High Score Extended Line

Teen High Score Small Production

Teen High Score Extended Small Production



5th Leave Me Alone KJ Dance, TX
4th Jungle Utah Arts Collective, UT
3rd Hot Honey Jazz KJ Dance, TX
2nd Let's Go The Dance Club, UT
1st My Smile Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

2nd Here Come the Barbz Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA
1st Making Contact Sweatshop, CO

Teen High Score Extended Large Production

Teen High Score Large Production


